Midland Counties Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 25th September 2011

PosName
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Alex Carter

W Christophi
Matt Williams
Kyran Hale
Stefan Ashman
Alex George
Xander Brown

Daniel McKeown

Callum Hulme
Sam Botham
Thomas Stock
Jack Villette

G Duckworth
Eoin Corr

Joe Donkin

PosName

Luke Jacobs
David Sheldon
Joe Shalil
James Nutt
Alex Jones
Jack Phillips
Nathan Udall
Harry Bishop
Brandon Sibley
Luke Vine

Andrew Bowers

Ben Topley
Luke Hodgkiss
Liam Kirk

Samuel Russell
Aaron Houseman
Thomas Ridding

Zak Anderson
Nicholas Martin

Club Leg Time

Team Bath 12:04
Bristol & A 12:13
Notts Ac A 12:23
Severn Ac 12:29
Leicester A 12:33
Gloucester 12:35
Stroud & D A 12:39
CoventryG A 12:41
City Of St A 12:41
City Of St B 12:47
Worcester 12:52
CoventryG B 12:54
Tipton Har 13:00
Solihull & 13:04

Halesowen B

Club

Bristol & A
City Of St A
CoventryG A
Leicester A
Team Bath
Notts Ac A
Coventry G B
Severn Ac
Halesowen A
Tipton Har
Gloucester
Birchfield A
Halesowen B
Kettering A
Solihull &
Cannock & A
Coventry G C
Leicester B
Worcester

13:13

12:03
12:23
12:33
12:47
13:29
13:47
13:34
14:02
13:26
13:58
14:24
13:31
14.02
13:57
14:25
13:41
14:12
14:30
15:08

24:16
25:04
25:14
25:20
25:33
26:10
26:28
26:31
26:54
26:58
26:59
27:00
27:15
27:22
27:29
27:38
27:48
2757
28:00
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Under 17 Men Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName
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Zak Tobias

M McKeown
Xander Tansey
K Washington
Lewis Lavelle
Camron Wood
Simon Anetts
Paddy Clark

C Ricketts
Max Parker

Thomas George

Josh Coles
Zack Nolan
Jordan Barrett

Phillip Maddocks

Oliver Roberts
Jack Pegler

Club

Bristol & A
CoventryG A
Leicester A
City Of St A
Team Bath
Birchfield A
Coventry G B
Notts Ac A
Tipton Har
Halesowen A
Gloucester
Kettering A
Solihull &
Cannock & A
Leicester B
Worcester
CoventryG C

12:06
12:16
12:29
13:35
13:53
12:42
13:23
13:44
13:07
13:28
13:38
13:24
14:00
14:03
14:06
14:18
14:.47

36:22
37:30
37:49
38:39
39:26
39:42
39:51
39:54
40:05
40:22
40:37
40:46
41:29
41:41
42:03
42:18
42:35
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Matt Stewart

Connor Haywood

B McGeough
Theo Blundell
Jake Lacey
Tom Croft
Jake Lancaster

Corey Plewinski

Tyler Selway
Will Rawlinson

James McCann

Pat Krause
Samuel Moore
Sam Lacey
James Lake

L Nightingale
Jordan Boam

Robert Trusson

Matthew Cox
Jordan Mitchell
Yahya Aitabi

Jordon Hayward

Jack Bates

Under 17 Men Stage 1 — Final Results

Kettering A
Leicester B
Halesowen A
Birchfield A
Sutton In
CoventryG C
Mansfield
Notts Ac B
Nuneaton H
Leicester C
Cannock & A
Bristol & B
Charnwood A
Birchfield B
Cannock & B

Under 17 Men Stage 2 — Final Results
Leg Time Cum Time Gain

Bristol & B
Mansfield
Notts Ac B
Charnwood A
Sutton In
Birchfield B
Nuneaton H
Cannock & B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

Luke Jacobs
David Sheldon

Joe Shail
James Nutt

Alex Jones
Ben Topley

Brandon Sibley

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nathan Udall
Aaron Houseman

10 Jack Phillips

18 HarryButtery Charnwood A
19 Sam Raynor Mansfield

20 Philip Waring Notts Ac B

21 Thomas Eustace Cannock & B
22 Tom Ford Sutton In

23 Robert Faulkener Nuneaton H
24 Oliver Griffiths Birchfield B
Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Zak Tobias Bristol & A

2 M McKeown CoventryG A
3 Xander Tansey Leicester A
4 Camron Wood Birchfield A
5 C Ricketts Tipton Har

6 Simon Anetts Coventry G B
7 Josh Coles Kettering A
8 Max Parker Halesowen A
9 K Washington City Of St A
10 Thomas George Gloucester
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Bristol & A
City Of St A

CoventryG A

Leicester A

Halesowen A

Team Bath
Birchfield A

Coventry G B
Cannock & A

Notts Ac A

graham@race-results.co.uk

13:25
13:27
13:28
13:29
13:30
13:36
13:38
13:40
13:52
13:55
13:57
14:19
14:24
14:35
14:36
13:53 28:12
14:41  28:19
14:59  28:39
14:29 28:53
15:52  29:22
14:49 29:24
15:47  29:39
15:27  30:03
12:03
12:23
12:33
12:47
13:26
13:29
13:31
13:34
13:41
13:47
14:33 43:26
15:15 43:34
15:01  43:40
15:16  45:19
16:38  46:00
19:33 49:12
21:56 51:20
12:06
12:16
12:29
12:42
13:07
13:23
13:24
13:28
13:35
13:38
S
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Midland Counties Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 25th September 2011

Under 17 Men — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  Bristol & West Ac ‘AT 36:22 19 Mansfield Harriers& Ac 43:34
1 W Christophi (2) 12:13 2 Luke Jacobs (1) 12:03 1 Jake Lancaster (22)13:38 2 Jordan Boam (21) 1441
3 Zak Tobias (1) 12:06 3 Sam Raynor (19) 15:15
2  CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘AT 37:30 20 NottsAc ‘B> 43:40
1 Daniel McKeown (8) 12:41 2 Joe Shail (3) 12:33 1 Corey Plewinski (23)13:40 2 Robert Trusson (22) 14:59
3 MMcKeown 2 12:16 3 Philip Waring (20) 15:01
3 Leicester Coritanian Ac ‘A’ 37:49 21  Cannock & Stafford Ac ‘B> 45:19
1 Stefan Ashman (5) 12:33 2 James Nutt (4) 12:47 1 James Lake (30) 14:36 2 Jack Bates (27) 15:27
3 Xander Tansey (3) 12:29 3 Thomas Eustace (21) 1516
4  City Of Stoke ‘A’ 38:39 22 Sutton In Ashfield Harriers & 46:00
1 Callum Hulme (9) 12:41 2 David Sheldon (2) 12:23 1 Jake Lacey (20)13:30 2 Jordan Mitchell  (24) 15:52
3 K Washington  (4) 13:35 3 Tom Ford (22) 16:38
5 TeamBathAc 39:26 23 NuneatonHarriers 49:12
1 AlexCarter (1) 12:04 2 AlexJones (5) 13:29 1 Tyler Selway (24)13:52 2 Jordon Hayward (26) 15:47
3 Lewis Lavelle (5) 13:53 3 Robert Faulkener (23) 19:33
6  Birchfield Harriers ‘AT 39:42 24 BirchfieldHarriers ‘B> 51:20
1 Theo Blundell (19)13:29 2 Ben Topley (12) 13:31 1 Sam Lacey (29) 14:35 2 YahyaAitabi (25) 14:49
3 Camron Wood (6) 12:42 3 Oliver Griffiths (24) 21:56
7 Co_ventryGodivaHarriers ‘B> 39:51 Incomplete Teams:
1 Jack Villette (12) 1254 2 Nathan Udall (7) 13:34
3 Simon Anetts (7) 13:23 SevernAc
8 NottsAc ‘A’ 39:54 1 Kyran Hale (4) 12:29 2 Harry Bishop (8) 14:02
1 Matt Wiliams (3) 12:23 2 Jack Phillips (6) 13:47
3 Paddy Clark (8) 13:44 Halesowen A& Cc ‘B’
9 TiptonHarriers 40:05 1 Joe Donkin (15) 13:13 2 Luke Hodgkiss  (13) 14:02
1 G Duckworth (13)13:00 2 Luke Vine (10) 13:58
3 C Ricketts (9) 13:.07 Bristol & West Ac ‘B’
10 Halesowen A& Cc ‘A’ 40:22 1 Pat Krause (27) 14:19 2 L Nightingale (20) 13:53
1 B McGeough (18) 13:28 2 Brandon Sibley  (9) 13:26
3 MaxParker (10) 13:28 Stroud & District Ac ‘A’
11  Gloucester Ac 40:37 1 Xander Brown  (7) 12:39
1 AlexGeorge (6) 12:35 2 Andrew Bowers (11)14:24 City Of Stoke ‘B’
3 Thomas George (11) 13:38 1 Sam Botham (10) 12:47
12 Kettering TownHarriers ‘A’ 40:46 Leicester Coritanian Ac ‘C’
1 MaitStewart (16) 13:25 2 Liam Kirk (14)13:57 1 Wil Rawlinson (25) 13:55
3 Josh Coles (12) 13:24
13 Solihull & Small Heath Ac 41:29 Fastestof all legs
1 Eoin Corr (14) 13:.04 2 Samuel Russell (15)14:25 1 Luke Jacobs Bristol & A 12:03
3 Zack Nolan (13) 14:00 2 Alex Carter Team Bath 12:04
14 Cannock & Stafford Ac ‘AT 4141 3 Zak Tobias Bristol & A 12:06
1 James McCann (26)13:57 2 Aaron Houseman (16) 13:41 4 W Christophi Bristol & A 12:13
3 Jordan Barrett  (14) 14:03 5 M McKeown Coventry G A 12:16
15 Leicester Coritanian Ac ‘B> 42:03 6 David Sheldon City Of St A 12:23
1 Connor Haywood (17) 13:27 2 Zak Anderson (18)14:30 = Matt Williams Notts Ac A 12:23
3 Phillip Maddocks (15) 14:06 8 Kyran Hale Severn Ac 12:29
16 Worcester Ac _  42:18 = Xander Tansey Leicester A 12:29
1 Thomas Stock  (11)12:52 2 Nicholas Martin -~ (19) 15:08 19 Stefan Ashman Leicester A 12:33
3 Oliver Roberts  (16) 14:18 = Joe Shalil Coventry G A 12:33
17  CoventryGodivaHarriers ‘C’ 42:35
1 Tom Croft (21)13:36 2 Thomas Ridding (17) 14:12
3 Jack Pegler (17) 14:47
18 CharnwoodAc ‘A’ 43:26
1 Samuel Moore (28) 14:24 2 MatthewCox (23) 14:29
3 HarryButtery (18) 14:33
ort
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



